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8th Annual Yale ASCO Review 2016: Highlights of

the Annual Meeting
Friday, June 24, 2016, New Haven Lawn Club

Agenda

*subject to change

7:00 AM Registration and Continental Breakfast

8:00 AM Welcome and Introductions
Roy S. Herbst MD, PhD

8:10 AM Update on Novel Agents
Patricia LoRusso DO

8:30 AM Cancer Genetics and Prevention
Erin W. Hofstatter MD

8:50 AM Update on Head and Neck Cancers
Barbara Burtness MD

9:10 AM Molecular Profiling at Yale
Janina A. Longtine MD

9:25 AM Refreshment Break

9:35 AM Update on Hematologic Malignancies
Steven D. Gore MD

9:55 Am Case Presentation: Hematological Malignancies
Scott Huntington MD, MPH, MSc and Thomas Prebet MD, PhD
Moderated by Madhav V. Dhodapkar MBBS



10:15 am

10:35 Am

10:55 Am

11:00 Am

11:45 am

12:30 Pm

12:55 pm

1:20 Pm

1:45 pm

2:10 Pm

2:35 pm

3:00 pPm

3:25 pm

Update on Melanoma and Renal Cell Carcinoma
Harriet Kluger MD

Update on Neuro-Oncology
Kevin Becker MD

Introduction of Keynote Lecturer
Roy S. Herbst MD, PhD

Keynote Lecture:
Energy Balance: The New Adjuvant Therapy
Melinda Irwin PhD, MPH

Lunch

Update on Lung Cancer
Scott N. Gettinger MD and Sarah B. Goldberg MD, MPH

Case Presentation: Lung Cancer
Joerg Rathmann MD and Kert D. Sabbath MD
Moderated by Sarah B. Goldberg MD, MPH

Update on Colorectal Cancer
Howard S. Hochster MID

Case Presentation: Gastrointestinal Cancers
Neal Fischbach MD, Jeremy Kortmansky MD, and Jill Lacy MD
Moderated by Howard S. Hochster MID

Refreshment Break

Update on Prostate and Bladder Cancers
Daniel P. Petrylak MD

Case Presentation: Genitourinary Cancers
Hari Deshpande MD and Michael Hurwitz MD, PhD
Moderated by Daniel P. Petrylak MD

Update on Breast Cancer



3:50 Pm

4:15 pm

4:30 P™m

Lajos Pusztai MD

Case Presentation: Breast Cancer
Debra Brandt DO and Andrea Silber MD
Moderated by Lajos Pusztai MD

Closing Remarks

Adjourn



