



8th Annual Yale ASCO Review 2016: Highlights of the Annual Meeting

Friday, June 24, 2016, New Haven Lawn Club

Agenda

*subject to change

7:00 AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast
8:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions Roy S. Herbst MD, PhD
8:10 AM	Update on Novel Agents Patricia LoRusso DO
8:30 AM	Cancer Genetics and Prevention Erin W. Hofstatter MD
8:50 AM	Update on Head and Neck Cancers Barbara Burtness MD
9:10 AM	Molecular Profiling at Yale Janina A. Longtine MD
9:25 AM	Refreshment Break
9:35 AM	Update on Hematologic Malignancies Steven D. Gore MD
9:55 AM	Case Presentation: Hematological Malignancies Scott Huntington MD, MPH, MSc and Thomas Prebet MD, PhD Moderated by Madhav V. Dhodapkar MBBS

10:15 AM	Update on Melanoma and Renal Cell Carcinoma Harriet Kluger MD
10:35 AM	Update on Neuro-Oncology Kevin Becker MD
10:55 AM	Introduction of Keynote Lecturer Roy S. Herbst MD, PhD
11:00 AM	Keynote Lecture: Energy Balance: The New Adjuvant Therapy Melinda Irwin PhD, MPH
11:45 AM	Lunch
12:30 РМ	Update on Lung Cancer Scott N. Gettinger MD and Sarah B. Goldberg MD, MPH
12:55 PM	Case Presentation: Lung Cancer Joerg Rathmann MD and Kert D. Sabbath MD Moderated by Sarah B. Goldberg MD, MPH
1:20 РМ	Update on Colorectal Cancer Howard S. Hochster MD
1:45 PM	Case Presentation: Gastrointestinal Cancers Neal Fischbach MD, Jeremy Kortmansky MD, and Jill Lacy MD Moderated by Howard S. Hochster MD
2:10 PM	Refreshment Break
2:35 PM	Update on Prostate and Bladder Cancers Daniel P. Petrylak MD
3:00 PM	Case Presentation: Genitourinary Cancers Hari Deshpande MD and Michael Hurwitz MD, PhD Moderated by Daniel P. Petrylak MD
3:25 PM	Update on Breast Cancer

Lajos Pusztai MD

3:50 PM Case Presentation: Breast Cancer

Debra Brandt DO and Andrea Silber MD

Moderated by Lajos Pusztai MD

4:15 PM Closing Remarks

4:30 PM Adjourn